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COMMISSION FORMS

Pursuant to Commission Rules, a complete list of Commission forms and publications is listed
below. This list will be updated whenever an addition or deletion occurs.

You may obtain application forms by contacting the Commission Filing Clerk at the following
address: Public Utility Commission of Texas; 7800 Shoal Creek Boulevard, Suite 400N; Austin,
Texas 78757; telephone, 512/458-0181.

All publications are available from the Commission's Central Records Office at the same ad-
dress as shown above or by phoning 512/458-0225.

There is a charge for reproduction of Commission files: 8%x11" or 8%x14"-$.55 first page,
$.15 per page for each additional page. Larger material will be provided at cost. There is a charge
of $.55 each time a docket/file is opened.

APPLICATION FORMS

TELEPHONE & ELECTRIC
- Application for a sale, transfer or merger
- Preliminary construction report

ELECTRIC UTILITIES
- Electric utility application to amend certificated

service area boundaries
- Application of electric utility for a certificate

of convenience and necessity for proposed
transmission lines and associated substations

- Application of electric utility for a certificate
of convenience and necessity for proposed
generating station/unit (coal fired)

- Rate filing package, Class A & B
- Rate filing package, Class C & D

(electric & telephone)
- Class A & B annual electric report
- Class A & B quarterly electric report
- Class C & D annual electric report
- Annual peak demand and consumption report
- Quarterly peak demand and consumption report

TELEPHONE UTILITIES
- Application for a non-optional service upgrade

with no change in existing rates
- Telephone utility application to amend a cer-

tificate of convenience and necessity
- Rate filing package, Class A & B
- Rate filing package, Class C & D

(telephone & electric)
- Class A & B annual telephone report
- Class A & B quarterly telephone report

PUBLICATIONS

- Public Utility Regulatory Act
($7.50 plus tax)

- Rules of Practice and Procedure
($7.50 plus tax)

- Substantive Rules Subscription
($25.00 plus tax)

- Electric Utilities in Texas ($5.00

plus tax)
- Telephone Utilities in Texas

($5.00 plus tax)
- Bulletin ($50.00 plus tax)
- News Release Subscription

($30.00 plus tax)
- Precedent Manual - Volumes 1-4

($7.50 plus tax)
- Precedent Manual - Volume 5

($7.50 plus tax)
- Precedent Manual - Volume 6

($7.50 plus tax)
- Precedent Manual - Volume 7

($7.50 plus tax)
- Precedent Manual - Volume 8

($7.50 plus tax)
-Precedent Manual - Volume 9

($7.50 plus tax)
- Public Utility Commission An-

nual Report ($5.00 plus tax)

Austin sales tax rate is .08.

The PUC BULLETIN (0896-5927) is a monthly publication of the Public Utility Commission
of Texas. Subscription requests should be accompanied by payment made out to the Public Utili-

ty Commission and sent to: Public Utility Commission; Central Records-Publication Sales; 7800
Shoal Creek Boulevard, Suite 400N; Austin, Texas 78757. Subscription rate is $50.00 per year
plus tax. Second class postage paid at Austin, Texas. POSTMASTER: send address changes

to the attention of PUC BULLETIN Coordinator; 7800 Shoal Creek Boulevard, Suite 400N;
Austin, Texas 78757.
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PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
BULLETIN INDEX

DOCKET NUMBER LISTING

DKT. TYPE PETITIONER PAGE

NO. CASE NO.

5113 TR PUC Inquiry Re: Equal Access 493
619
749
859

6138 ECom Houston Lighting and Power Co. 1294

6265 TC City of Castroville 1059

6350 ER El Paso Electric Co. 1091

6415 TCom Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1088

6450 TT Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 931

6588 TM Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1558

6683 TR Kerrville Telephone Company 858

6746 ET West Texas Utilities Co. 1684

6765 ER Houston Lighting and Power Co. 1

6766 123
251
365

6934 TCom Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1684
6935 TT Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 858
6982 EM Range Oil Corp. 122

7016 TT General Telephone Co. of the Southwest 1493
7025 EC Lower Colorado River Authority 858
7030 TT Dell Telephone Cooperative, Inc. 858
7145 TT Kerrville Telephone Co. 858
7154 ER Hill County Electric Cooperative, Inc. 1449
7159 ER Texas Utilities Electric Co. 858
7182
180 TT San Marcos Telephone Co. 858

7209 ER Texas Utilities Electric Co. 858

7252 TT Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1032
7274 ET Southwestern Electric Power Co. 858

7309 ER Gulf States Utilities Co. 1629
7394 TR Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1313

7415 ER Bluebonnet Electric Cooperative 1359
7464 TC Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1088
7483 TR Riviera Telephone Co. 858

7484 TT General Telephone Co. of the Southwest 1088
7503 EC Gulf States Utilities Co. 1089

7532 EC Gulf States Utilities Co. 1089
7539 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 1089

7561 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 1089

7585 EC Southwestern Public Service Co. 1089
7591 TR Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, Inc. 1088
7596 ET Central Power and Light Co. 858

7598 TT Tri-County Telephone Co. 858

7618 EC Houston Lighting and Power Co. 1312

7623 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 122

7631 TC Fort Bend Telephone Co. 1088
7637 TC Alenco Communications, Inc. 1098
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PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
BULLETIN INDEX

DOCKET NUMBER LISTING

DKT. TYPE PETITIONER PAGE
NO. CASE NO.

7638 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 1312
7639 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 1491
7640 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 1090
7650 TCom Kerrville Telephone Co. 858
7665 TCom Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1088
7678 TR Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1088
7679 TR Central Telephone Co. of Texas 1088
7707 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 1312
7721 ECom Houston Lighting and Power Co. 122
7731 TCom Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1684
7735 EC Texas Utilities Electric Co. 1491
7737 TC General Telephone Co. of the Southwest 1088
7756 ER Brazos Electric Power Cooperative, Inc. 1090
7785 ECom Pedernales Electric Cooperative, Inc. 1684
7797 TR Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1089
7798 TR Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1089
7810 ER Southwestern Public Service Co. 1090
7824 TC Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1089
7836 TT Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 16841
7838 EC City of Austin 1684
7839 TC Tatum Telephone Co. 1491
7840 TR Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1089
7844 TR Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 1089
7851 EC San Marcos Electric Utility 1312
7853 ER Southwestern Public Service Co. 1090
7862 TC Continental Telephone Co. 1089
7881 ECom Gulf States Utilities Co. 1090
7910 EC Deep East Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc. 1491
7938 EC Rio Grande Electric Cooperative, Inc. 1684
7998 TR General Telephone Co. of the Southwest 1491
8008 TR General Telephone Co. of the Southwest 1491
8080 EC Elcotel LD*OS 1312
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PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
BULLETIN INDEX

TELEPHONE UTILITIES

TYPE DKT. PAGE
CASE NO. NO.

Alenco Communications, Inc.
Central Telephone Co. of Texas
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
City of Castroville
Continental Telephone Co.
Dell Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Fort Bend Telephone Co.
General Telephone Co. of the Southwest
General Telephone Co. of the Southwest
General Telephone Co. of the Southwest
General Telephone Co. of the Southwest
General Telephone Co. of the Southwest
Kerrville Telephone Co.
Kerrville Telephone Co.
Kerrville Telephone Company
PUC Inquiry Re: Equal Access

Riviera Telephone Co.
San Marcos Telephone Co.
Southwestern Bell
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell Teleph
Southwestern Bell

one
one
one
one
one
one
one
one

Telephone
one
one
one

Telephone
one
one
one

Telephone
Tatum Telephone Co.
Tri-County Telephone Co.

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

TC
TR
TR
TC
TC
TT
TC
TT
TR
TT
TR
TC
TCom
TT
TR
TR

TR 7483
TT 7180
TR 7678
TCom 6415
TT 7252
TR 7797
TT 6450
TCom 6934
TR 7394
TC 7464
TR 7798
TM 6588
TR 7840
TCom 7731
TCom 7665
TC 7824
TT 6935
TT 7836
TR 7844
TC 7839 1491
TT 7598 858
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PETITIONER

7637
7679
7591
6265
7862
7030
7631
7484
8008
7016
7998
7737
7650
7145
6683
5113

1088
1088
1088
1059
1089
858
1088
1088
1491
1493
1491
1088
858
858
858
493
619
749
859

858
858
1088
1088
1032
1089
931
1684
1313
1088
1089
1558
1089
1684
1088
1089
858
1684
1089



PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
BULLETIN INDEX

ELECTRIC UTILITIES

PETITIONER TYPE DKT. PAGE
CASE NO. NO.

Bluebonnet Electric Cooperative ER 7415 1359

Brazos Electric Power Cooperative, Inc. ER 7756 1090

Central Power and Light Co. ET 7596 858

City of Austin EC 7838 1684

Deep East Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc. EC 7910 1491

El Paso Electric Co. ER 6350 1091

Elcotel LD*OS EC 8080 1312

Gulf States Utilities Co. EC 7503 1089

Gulf States Utilities Co. EC 7532 1089
Gulf States Utilities Co. ER 7309 1629

Gulf States Utilities Co. ECom 7881 1090

Hill County Electric Cooperative, Inc. ER 7154 1449
Houstcn Lighting and Power Co. ECom 7721 122

Houstcn Lighting and Power Co. EC 7618 1312
Houstcn Lighting and Power Co. ECom 6138 1294
Houstcn Lighting and Power Co. ER 6765 1

6766 123
251
365

Lower Colorado River Authority EC 7025 858
Pedernales Electric Cooperative, Inc. ECom 7785 1684

Range Oil Corp. EM 6982 122
Rio Grande Electric Cooperative, Inc. EC 7938 1684

San Marcos Electric Utility EC 7851 1312
Southwestern Electric Power Co. ET 7274 858

Southwestern Public Service Co. ER 7853 1090

Southwestern Public Service Co. EC 7585 1089

Southwestern Public Service Co. ER 7810 1090
Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7623 122
Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7638 1312

Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7707 1312

Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7640 1090

Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7639 1491
Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7735 1491

Texas Utilities Electric Co. ER 7159 858
7182

Texas Utilities Electric Co. ER 7209 858

Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7561 1089
Texas Utilities Electric Co. EC 7539 1089
West Texas Utilities Co. ET 6746 1684
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